

## **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following:

JZ3-6,3xL; JT3-6-5,5xL; JT3-6-6,3xL; JZ1-6,3xL; JZ7-6,3xL; JT2-6-5,5xL; JT3-18-5,5xL; JT3-12-5,5xL; JT3-D-6H-5,5/6,3xL; JT3-D-12H-5,5/6,3xL; JF3-2H-4,8xL; JT3-2H-4,8xL; JT3-FR-2H-4,8xL; JT3-2H-Plus-5,5xL; JT3-FR-2H-Plus-5,5xL; JF3-2-5,5xL; JT3-2-6,3xL; AND JT2-2H-6,3xL STEEL DECK FASTENERS (CLASS 4451); JT3-X-2-6,0xL; JF3-2-5,5xL; JT3-2H-4,8xL; AND JT2-6-5,5xL STEEL DECK FASTENERS (CLASS 4471)

## **Prepared for:**

EJOT Baubefestigungen GmbH In der Stockwiese 35 Bad Laasphe, 57334 Germany

FM Approvals Class: 4451, 4471

Approval Identification: 3051208 Approval Granted: 12/19/2014

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.roofnav.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in RoofNay, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Cynthia Frank

AVP - Manager of Materials

Cyntlia & Stark

FM Approvals 1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike

Norwood, MA 02062



Member of the FM Global Group



## **Certificate of Compliance**

This certificate is issued for the following:

APPROVAL OF JT2-6-5,5xL; JT2-6-6,3xL; JZ2-6,3xL; JT2-12-5,5xL; JT2-6-5,5xL C4000; JT2-6-5,5xL C1000; JT2-D-6H-5,5/6,3xL; JT2-D-12H-5,5/6,3xL; JF2-2H-4,8xL; JT2-2H-4,8xL; JT2-2H/3-4,8xL; JT2-2H-5,5xL; JT2-3H-5,5xL; JT2-3-4,8xL; SF 6,3x25; JT2-2H-6,3xL; JT2-2-4,8xL C1000; AND JT2-NH3-5,5xL C1000 STEEL DECK FASTENERS (CLASS 4451); JT2-6-5,5xL STEEL DECK FASTENER (CLASS 4471)

## **Prepared for:**

EJOT Baubefestigungen GmbH In der Stockwiese 35 Bad Laasphe, 57334 Germany

FM Approvals Class: 4451

Approval Identification: 3054515 Approval Granted: 8/11/2015

To verify the availability of the Approved product, please refer to www.roofnav.com

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the constructions as shown in RoofNav, an online resource of FM Approvals.

Cynthia Frank

AVP - Manager of Materials

Cynthia & Frank

FM Approvals

1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike

Norwood, MA 02062



Member of the FM Global Group